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CVAC Conference A - 2025-05-21

Conference Track and Field
Gordie Howe Sports Complex

Results

Event 23  400 Meter Dash Bantam Boys
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Section  1
  1 KEET, BEN                    Vanscoy School         1:15.05   12
  2 SCHNEIDER, MASON             Lake Vista School      1:16.84   11
  3 CAMPBELL, ANDY               Venture Heights        1:20.26    9
  4 NEUFELD, DEXTER              2A_Langham             1:23.83    5
  5 WILLS, CARTER                3A_Delisle             1:25.08    4
 -- SWENSON, REVAN               Venture Heights            DNS
Section  2
  1 BAKER, ERIC                  Lake Vista School      1:12.32   14
  2 FENEZ, EVAN                  Venture Heights        1:13.99   13
  3 KLASSEN, HENRY               2A_Langham             1:20.24   10
  4 SOUSTER, RYLEE               3A_Delisle             1:20.32    8
  5 HEISLER, WESTON              Valley Manor School    1:27.34    3
  6 DAGENAIS, GRADY              1A_Blaine Lake         1:28.38    2
Section  3
  1 PILLING, KIEFER              Lake Vista School      1:08.92   18
  2 JACKSON, BEAU                3A_Delisle             1:09.31   16
  3 CLARK, CARTER                Valley Manor School    1:21.68    7
  4 NEMANISHIN, NICK             2A_Langham             1:22.47    6
 -- LITTLECROW, JOE              Valley Manor School        DNS

Event 23  400 Meter Dash Bantam Boys
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
Finals
  1 PILLING, KIEFER              Lake Vista School      1:08.92   3  18
  2 JACKSON, BEAU                3A_Delisle             1:09.31   3  16
  3 BAKER, ERIC                  Lake Vista School      1:12.32   2  14
  4 FENEZ, EVAN                  Venture Heights        1:13.99   2  13
  5 KEET, BEN                    Vanscoy School         1:15.05   1  12
  6 SCHNEIDER, MASON             Lake Vista School      1:16.84   1  11
  7 KLASSEN, HENRY               2A_Langham             1:20.24   2  10
  8 CAMPBELL, ANDY               Venture Heights        1:20.26   1   9
  9 SOUSTER, RYLEE               3A_Delisle             1:20.32   2   8
 10 CLARK, CARTER                Valley Manor School    1:21.68   3   7
 11 NEMANISHIN, NICK             2A_Langham             1:22.47   3   6
 12 NEUFELD, DEXTER              2A_Langham             1:23.83   1   5
 13 WILLS, CARTER                3A_Delisle             1:25.08   1   4
 14 HEISLER, WESTON              Valley Manor School    1:27.34   2   3
 15 DAGENAIS, GRADY              1A_Blaine Lake         1:28.38   2   2
 -- SWENSON, REVAN               Venture Heights            DNS   1
 -- LITTLECROW, JOE              Valley Manor School        DNS   3
=========================================================================================
                      Men - Bantam - Team Rankings - 5 Events Scored
=========================================================================================
    1) Venture Heights School     170        2) Lake Vista School         162
    3) Valley Manor School         97.50     4) 3A_Delisle                 66
    5) 2A_Langham                  52        6) 1A_Perdue                  43.50
    7) 1A_Blaine Lake              33        8) Vanscoy School             26
    9) 2A_ Asquith                 24       10) 3A_Waldheim                14


